Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1 Bldg. 74 Renovations Project    8143300.00

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #
72121103    

Commodity Line Comments:  

Extended Description:
Bldg. 74 Renovations Project

$8,143,300.00

8,143,300.00

Eight Million, One Hundred Forty-Three Thousand, Three Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents

WV-72 
Approved/ Revised 08/01/15 

State of West Virginia 
Purchasing Division 

CERTIFIED DRUG-FREE WORKPLACE REPORT COVERSHEET 

In accordance with West Virginia Code§ 21-1D-7b, no less than once per year, or upon completion of the